A793899
A846185

A839827

A848698
A848953
A848954

A849240
A850087

Normal
Normal

Normal

Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal

Normal

11/9/21 10:51 AM Tuesday Wednesday
11/10/216:51PM  Wednesday  Thursday

12/27/21 10:47 AM Monday Tuesday

12/27/21 11:06 AM Monday Tuesday
12/30/21 2:17 PM Thursday Friday
12/30/21 2:17 PM Thursday Friday

1/5/22 5:52 PM Wednesday  Thursday

1/18/22 12:35 PM Tuesday Wednesday

*12/31/2021 is listed as a city holiday. If the
shelter was open on that day, these days are all
moved up one day

11/9/2021 18:40
11/14/2021 16:33

12/31/2021 11:04

12/28/2021 16:07
1/3/2022 15:38
1/3/2022 16:39

1/7/2022 17:52
1/18/2022 14:04

Tuesday
Sunday

Friday

Tuesday
Monday
Monday

Friday

Tuesday

Bolded indicates that there was an Austin City
Holiday while the animal was in shelter.

Saturday
Monday

Jan 1st*

Jan 1st*
Jan 4th*
Jan 4th*

Sunday

Saturday

Adoption
Adoption

Adoption

Adoption
Adoption
Adoption

Adoption

Rto-Adopt

Cat
Other

Neutered Male
Intact Male

Spayed Female

Neutered Male
Neutered Male
Neutered Male

Spayed Female

Intact Male

2 years
8 months

7 months

2 years
2 months
2 months

4 years

2 years

Domestic Shorthair Mix
Guinea Pig
Labrador Retriever/American Pit Bull
Terrier
Domestic Shorthair
Domestic Shorthair Mix
Domestic Shorthair Mix

Dachshund Mix

Domestic Longhair

Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving
Friday
Christmas
New Years
MLK Day

President's Day

11/11/2021
11/25/2021

11/26/2021
12/25/2021
12/31/2021

1/17/2022

2/21/2022




